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rank time no. name1 name2 class
1 9:02:00 848 松室 隼⼈ ⽚⼭ 裕典 男⼦1 5:16:31 1 3:45:29 1
2 9:44:30 879 野々垣 敦紀 安⽥ 光輝 男⼦2 5:39:46 3 4:04:44 3
3 9:59:26 854 杉浦 慶⼀ 泉⾕ 浩⼆ 男⼦3 5:55:44 4 4:03:42 2
4 9:59:50 875 ⼭本 圭悟 松井 健哉 男⼦4 5:32:04 2 4:27:46 5
5 10:49:30 817 千⽥ 誠 加野 俊介 男⼦5 6:29:09 7 4:20:21 4
6 11:15:29 845 ⾕川 照樹 細⽥ 典匡 男⼦6 6:44:18 12 4:31:11 6
7 11:17:08 876 清⽔ 直樹 若松 和⾺ 男⼦7 6:29:34 9 4:47:34 8
8 11:17:34 859 武⽥ 光 ⼭本 陽 男⼦8 6:17:17 6 5:00:17 11
9 11:19:44 837 桜井 剛 杉本 光正 男⼦9 6:34:26 10 4:45:18 7
10 11:33:45 816 清⽔ 亮 ⼭村 泰我 男⼦10 6:44:44 13 4:49:01 9
11 11:33:53 831 松下 晃久 吉⽥ 哲朗 男⼦11 6:29:14 8 5:04:39 14
12 11:34:37 808 古橋 勇作 ⼩平 雅⼀ 男⼦12 6:16:32 5 5:18:05 19
13 11:45:56 821 前⽥ 芳樹 稲村 淳 男⼦13 6:45:11 14 5:00:45 12
14 11:52:29 823 ⽥中 尚之 鈴⽊ 祐介 男⼦14 6:34:27 11 5:18:02 18
15 12:12:15 822 ⼩松 雅代 ⻑井 宏賢 混合1 6:57:16 16 5:14:59 16
16 12:18:48 829 ⽔井 将博 窪⽥ 雅仁 男⼦15 7:09:04 20 5:09:44 15
17 12:28:56 828 岡⽥ 泰三 坪井 伸⼀ 男⼦16 6:53:49 15 5:35:07 24
18 12:35:06 832 堀⽥ 安代 ⽵中 祐三 混合2 7:12:53 23 5:22:13 21
19 12:36:37 812 束村 宏 佐藤 公久 男⼦17 7:42:12 31 4:54:25 10
20 12:42:06 883 服部 賢治 宮岸 学 男⼦18 7:41:20 30 5:00:46 13
21 12:52:51 842 ⼤脇 則⾏ 福地 綾乃 混合3 7:09:05 21 5:43:46 28
22 12:55:39 869 佐々⽊ 透 ⽐呂 増彦 男⼦19 7:37:18 28 5:18:21 20
23 12:56:08 806 神⾕ 塁 伊藤 寛之 男⼦20 7:13:10 24 5:42:58 27
24 13:01:52 856 内海 隆司 伊藤 誠 男⼦21 7:12:50 22 5:49:02 30
25 13:08:36 866 内川 良太郎 中嶋 朋司 男⼦22 7:07:24 19 6:01:12 33
26 13:14:37 802 太⽥ ⼀寿 根本 良 男⼦23 7:57:44 36 5:16:53 17
27 13:18:34 840 豊⽥ 祥⼤ ⼭本 雅⼈ 男⼦24 7:02:55 17 6:15:39 43
28 13:19:27 862 東 秀訓 ⽥沼 久美⼦ 混合4 7:48:14 35 5:31:13 23
29 13:29:10 851 松⾕ 良佑 甲斐 有 男⼦25 7:42:50 32 5:46:20 29
30 13:38:43 809 笠井 俊⼀ 浜⽥ 隆⾏ 男⼦26 7:36:13 27 6:02:30 34
31 13:45:49 815 宮崎 英樹 ⼩野孝之 男⼦27 7:29:53 25 6:15:56 44
32 13:47:08 880 中塚 絵美 ⽇下 慶⼀郎 混合5 7:35:40 26 6:11:28 41
33 13:52:41 838 古⾕ 雄⼀郎 三⾕ 篤 男⼦28 7:44:56 34 6:07:45 37
34 13:56:29 849 中村 恭平 前岨 泰三 男⼦29 7:05:11 18 6:51:18 53
35 14:04:24 824 斎藤 勇⼀ 市村 正明 男⼦30 7:44:50 33 6:19:34 48
36 14:06:03 803 佐藤 ⼤樹 ⼤滝 勝久 男⼦31 8:12:26 42 5:53:37 31
37 14:08:13 813 松野 哲也 中沢 崇裕 男⼦32 7:59:06 37 6:09:07 39
38 14:12:24 843 相⽻ ⼤輔 ⽚岡 千尋 混合6 8:30:14 45 5:42:10 26
39 14:16:36 805 ⾼⼭ 英恵 ⾼橋 珍⼦ ⼥⼦1 8:41:22 47 5:35:14 25
40 14:18:03 861 ⽯井 尚久 野間 陽⼦ 混合7 8:07:32 39 6:10:31 40
41 14:27:20 819 ⼭本 陸 朝⽇ 健介 男⼦33 8:09:37 41 6:17:43 46
42 14:40:56 801 細⽥ 征⼀郎 佐藤 義治 男⼦34 7:40:29 29 7:00:27 55
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43 14:40:58 833 宮嵜 友貴 ⼊江 信⾏ 男⼦35 8:17:09 44 6:23:49 49
44 14:44:29 834 有賀 俊夫 鈴⽊ 顕仁 男⼦36 8:15:11 43 6:29:18 50
45 14:45:45 807 ⾕⼝ 祐樹 安⽥ 正輝 男⼦37 8:02:47 38 6:42:58 52
46 15:02:03 873 佐藤 謙司 岸本 知久 男⼦38 8:49:30 49 6:12:33 42
47 15:41:33 882 畑 秀信 畑 恵美⼦ 混合8 8:40:03 46 7:01:30 56
48 16:08:04 811 ⽯鎚 昌太郎 近藤 洋平 男⼦39 8:58:19 50 7:09:45 57
49 16:52:15 857 岩下 嘉孝 藤巻 拓真 男⼦40 8:47:14 48 8:05:01 59
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rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 F
1 5:16:31 848 松室 隼⼈ ⽚⼭ 裕典 男⼦1 0:35:56 1:55:44 2:41:21 2:48:17 3:27:33 3:43:33 4:09:11 4:43:27 5:13:37 5:16:31
2 5:32:04 875 ⼭本 圭悟 松井 健哉 男⼦2 0:38:54 1:49:54 2:41:59 2:52:45 3:37:32 3:51:38 4:27:47 5:01:57 5:29:56 5:32:04
3 5:39:46 879 野々垣 敦紀 安⽥ 光輝 男⼦3 0:38:50 1:49:48 2:44:41 2:52:56 3:39:42 4:05:51 4:42:11 5:12:59 5:37:19 5:39:46
4 5:55:44 854 杉浦 慶⼀ 泉⾕ 浩⼆ 男⼦4 0:41:37 2:01:17 2:58:52 3:10:03 3:59:27 4:13:49 4:51:58 5:26:18 5:53:28 5:55:44
5 6:16:32 808 古橋 勇作 ⼩平 雅⼀ 男⼦5 0:37:20 1:56:37 2:54:00 3:05:00 3:56:20 4:23:57 5:05:29 5:46:46 6:13:47 6:16:32
6 6:17:17 859 武⽥ 光 ⼭本 陽 男⼦6 0:36:28 1:49:45 2:46:13 2:53:32 4:08:33 4:31:32 5:03:20 5:41:03 6:14:39 6:17:17
7 6:29:09 817 千⽥ 誠 加野 俊介 男⼦7 0:42:53 2:04:14 3:04:12 3:27:30 4:16:12 4:29:36 5:10:00 5:55:16 6:26:17 6:29:09
8 6:29:14 831 松下 晃久 吉⽥ 哲朗 男⼦8 0:39:32 2:05:55 2:57:55 3:07:52 3:59:33 4:40:22 5:15:17 5:59:05 6:26:45 6:29:14
9 6:29:34 876 清⽔ 直樹 若松 和⾺ 男⼦9 0:40:04 2:07:17 3:07:50 3:31:45 4:19:09 4:33:22 5:13:07 5:58:54 6:26:26 6:29:34
10 6:34:26 837 桜井 剛 杉本 光正 男⼦10 0:46:23 2:16:34 3:22:47 3:33:39 4:39:52 4:53:26 5:25:56 6:03:24 6:31:54 6:34:26
11 6:34:27 823 ⽥中 尚之 鈴⽊ 祐介 男⼦11 0:44:32 2:06:14 3:07:04 3:16:13 4:05:20 4:23:16 5:08:21 5:59:30 6:31:33 6:34:27
12 6:44:18 845 ⾕川 照樹 細⽥ 典匡 男⼦12 0:40:36 2:35:42 3:57:57 4:10:52 4:55:56 5:07:19 5:51:34 6:22:09 6:42:05 6:44:18
13 6:44:44 816 清⽔ 亮 ⼭村 泰我 男⼦13 0:41:13 2:00:07 3:06:11 3:17:05 4:12:29 4:41:59 5:25:45 6:12:51 6:41:54 6:44:44
14 6:45:11 821 前⽥ 芳樹 稲村 淳 男⼦14 0:40:58 2:06:25 3:05:41 3:13:25 4:04:46 4:21:06 5:36:30 6:19:22 6:42:55 6:45:11
15 6:53:49 828 岡⽥ 泰三 坪井 伸⼀ 男⼦15 0:48:43 2:12:03 3:11:16 3:22:41 4:19:46 5:05:35 5:41:45 6:26:08 6:51:43 6:53:49
16 6:57:16 822 ⼩松 雅代 ⻑井 宏賢 混合1 0:45:05 2:37:41 3:34:29 3:50:00 4:42:25 4:55:51 5:35:10 6:21:49 6:53:08 6:57:16
17 7:02:55 840 豊⽥ 祥⼤ ⼭本 雅⼈ 男⼦16 0:39:26 2:12:50 3:23:55 3:33:21 4:23:05 4:38:19 5:29:42 6:21:29 6:57:40 7:02:55
18 7:05:11 849 中村 恭平 前岨 泰三 男⼦17 0:50:58 2:12:29 3:18:05 3:33:36 4:24:19 4:41:53 5:24:31 6:16:23 6:59:45 7:05:11
19 7:07:24 866 内川 良太郎 中嶋 朋司 男⼦18 0:42:48 2:01:34 3:21:21 3:41:39 4:42:17 4:56:31 5:56:29 6:38:25 7:04:59 7:07:24
20 7:09:04 829 ⽔井 将博 窪⽥ 雅仁 男⼦19 0:52:36 2:20:23 3:28:47 3:41:06 4:34:50 4:52:42 5:36:10 6:27:31 7:02:00 7:09:04
21 7:09:05 842 ⼤脇 則⾏ 福地 綾乃 混合2 0:41:30 1:58:25 3:20:03 3:50:12 5:01:30 5:21:54 5:59:23 6:40:44 7:05:11 7:09:05
22 7:12:50 856 内海 隆司 伊藤 誠 男⼦20 0:48:47 2:21:41 3:29:42 3:44:30 4:41:07 5:01:18 5:50:48 6:38:54 7:09:36 7:12:50
23 7:12:53 832 堀⽥ 安代 ⽵中 祐三 混合3 0:43:13 2:09:36 3:35:16 3:47:39 4:43:24 5:05:09 5:52:45 6:37:11 7:10:23 7:12:53
24 7:13:10 806 神⾕ 塁 伊藤 寛之 男⼦21 0:53:26 2:23:10 3:23:54 3:49:08 4:46:23 5:06:30 5:47:09 6:35:56 7:10:29 7:13:10
25 7:29:53 815 宮崎 英樹 ⼩野孝之 男⼦22 0:47:01 2:35:56 3:43:39 3:59:44 4:56:39 5:16:56 6:06:29 6:55:47 7:26:50 7:29:53
26 7:35:40 880 中塚 絵美 ⽇下 慶⼀郎 混合4 0:48:19 2:17:29 3:47:18 4:05:53 5:07:21 5:30:49 6:15:07 7:03:33 7:32:18 7:35:40
27 7:36:13 809 笠井 俊⼀ 浜⽥ 隆⾏ 男⼦23 0:48:58 2:24:35 3:35:15 3:52:58 4:56:45 5:16:16 6:01:27 6:56:40 7:32:52 7:36:13
28 7:37:18 869 佐々⽊ 透 ⽐呂 増彦 男⼦24 0:48:11 2:05:46 3:50:06 4:02:09 4:47:11 5:22:15 6:11:32 6:54:29 7:34:19 7:37:18
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29 7:40:29 801 細⽥ 征⼀郎 佐藤 義治 男⼦25 0:53:03 2:16:47 3:39:38 3:56:59 5:10:58 5:38:39 6:22:13 7:09:11 7:37:26 7:40:29
30 7:41:20 883 服部 賢治 宮岸 学 男⼦26 0:38:42 1:56:04 3:45:08 4:00:46 4:56:30 5:12:15 6:12:13 7:03:33 7:37:15 7:41:20
31 7:42:12 812 束村 宏 佐藤 公久 男⼦27 0:48:10 2:51:54 4:16:35 4:28:09 5:20:14 5:37:16 6:33:36 7:11:23 7:39:16 7:42:12
32 7:42:50 851 松⾕ 良佑 甲斐 有 男⼦28 0:45:08 2:24:35 3:48:46 4:03:12 5:10:07 5:24:43 6:23:25 7:09:42 7:40:19 7:42:50
33 7:44:50 824 斎藤 勇⼀ 市村 正明 男⼦29 0:51:41 2:19:42 3:44:01 3:56:15 4:51:26 5:06:25 6:03:57 7:01:53 7:39:32 7:44:50
34 7:44:56 838 古⾕ 雄⼀郎 三⾕ 篤 男⼦30 0:46:11 3:12:44 4:17:42 4:33:14 5:20:51 5:40:47 6:21:22 7:10:34 7:40:56 7:44:56
35 7:48:14 862 東 秀訓 ⽥沼 久美⼦ 混合5 0:50:09 2:35:04 3:51:04 4:09:18 5:23:11 5:38:44 6:27:25 7:08:13 7:44:19 7:48:14
36 7:57:44 802 太⽥ ⼀寿 根本 良 男⼦31 0:48:26 3:13:05 4:21:47 4:45:28 5:31:36 5:46:25 6:24:47 7:27:24 7:55:07 7:57:44
37 7:59:06 813 松野 哲也 中沢 崇裕 男⼦32 0:49:15 2:20:59 3:46:40 4:11:12 5:16:05 5:37:55 6:34:46 7:24:12 7:55:30 7:59:06
38 8:02:47 807 ⾕⼝ 祐樹 安⽥ 正輝 男⼦33 0:49:20 2:26:55 3:37:45 3:53:16 5:05:21 5:48:34 6:40:50 7:23:54 7:58:32 8:02:47
39 8:07:32 861 ⽯井 尚久 野間 陽⼦ 混合6 0:44:24 3:13:06 4:24:14 4:36:13 5:30:42 6:04:02 6:50:26 7:27:41 8:04:18 8:07:32
40 8:08:36 820 阿部 祐也 齋藤 洋孝 男⼦34 0:46:38 2:15:30 3:32:39 3:44:20 4:35:05 5:43:46 6:25:29 7:18:06 8:05:06 8:08:36
41 8:09:37 819 ⼭本 陸 朝⽇ 健介 男⼦35 0:49:44 2:17:48 3:42:57 3:59:20 5:19:29 6:05:20 6:51:10 7:29:15 8:05:07 8:09:37
42 8:12:26 803 佐藤 ⼤樹 ⼤滝 勝久 男⼦36 0:48:49 2:21:31 3:49:00 4:25:16 5:29:56 5:52:37 6:37:57 7:24:55 8:08:35 8:12:26
43 8:15:11 834 有賀 俊夫 鈴⽊ 顕仁 男⼦37 0:50:55 2:31:40 3:54:26 4:16:06 5:16:52 6:13:29 6:54:02 7:39:21 8:10:31 8:15:11
44 8:17:09 833 宮嵜 友貴 ⼊江 信⾏ 男⼦38 0:45:29 2:18:45 3:28:05 3:42:16 5:27:42 5:50:18 6:34:56 7:27:49 8:13:01 8:17:09
45 8:30:14 843 相⽻ ⼤輔 ⽚岡 千尋 混合7 0:42:51 2:49:14 4:36:01 5:05:16 6:12:18 6:26:54 7:13:52 7:54:18 8:27:24 8:30:14
46 8:40:03 882 畑 秀信 畑 恵美⼦ 混合8 0:52:33 2:32:52 4:20:55 4:38:02 6:10:58 6:29:35 7:17:51 8:10:57 8:35:45 8:40:03
47 8:41:22 805 ⾼⼭ 英恵 ⾼橋 珍⼦ ⼥⼦1 0:50:16 2:23:08 4:32:29 5:32:18 6:23:13 6:44:35 7:21:24 8:08:26 8:38:22 8:41:22
48 8:47:14 857 岩下 嘉孝 藤巻 拓真 男⼦39 0:59:51 2:49:02 4:36:00 4:54:58 6:11:11 6:31:34 7:29:15 8:18:52 8:44:32 8:47:14
49 8:49:30 873 佐藤 謙司 岸本 知久 男⼦40 0:44:12 2:34:02 4:00:31 4:39:28 6:03:46 6:27:09 7:16:09 8:05:00 8:44:26 8:49:30
50 8:58:19 811 ⽯鎚 昌太郎 近藤 洋平 男⼦41 0:59:07 2:25:42 4:08:39 4:33:07 5:55:48 6:46:50 7:33:28 8:17:53 8:55:18 8:58:19

mp2 853 ⽯⽥ 啓介 福地 孝 男⼦ 0:46:26 3:05:37 4:16:25 5:06:41 6:03:25 X 7:24:35 X 8:38:14 8:43:09
mp2 855 磯部 誠 ⼭本 幸久 男⼦ 0:43:43 2:25:24 3:33:06 4:22:21 X X 7:13:40 8:10:27 8:52:58 8:57:46
ret 881 市橋 卓 平島 俊次 男⼦ 0:53:47 2:40:03 4:10:36 5:08:21 6:15:33 6:50:45 7:36:35 8:24:42 8:59:54 9:03:19
ret 867 ⻑久保 潤 宮⽥ ⼀樹 男⼦ 0:44:24 2:16:13 4:19:08 4:49:27 5:53:56 6:26:09 7:20:04 8:10:36 8:55:41 9:03:38
ret 877 原 誠⼀郎 村⽥ 朋彦 男⼦ 0:52:46 2:29:26 3:57:37 4:35:39 6:11:12 6:30:29 7:23:17 8:20:18 8:59:01 9:04:26
ret 872 村上 俊哉 關 祥平 男⼦ 0:50:14 3:06:29 4:56:07 5:24:17 6:29:55 6:56:23 7:38:58 8:28:05 9:05:14 9:10:40
ret 852 牧 健 ⼭本 厚樹 男⼦ 0:50:23 2:36:02 4:00:09 4:53:14 6:13:02 6:51:11 7:39:13 8:32:20 9:11:59 9:16:56
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ret 850 清⽔ 良⽂ 内藤 弘之 男⼦ 0:50:43 2:34:56 4:11:59 4:24:57 6:16:31 6:36:16 7:53:16 8:33:35 9:14:21 9:19:51
ret 871 ⽊下 正⼤ ⽊下 佳⼦ 混合 0:48:41 2:21:14 4:17:28 4:43:01 5:41:30 7:05:38 7:44:13 8:29:50 9:27:50 9:33:17
ret 827 ⼤﨑 智⼦ 鮒⽥ ⾥⾹ ⼥⼦ 1:09:39 3:15:50 4:51:42 5:08:39 6:30:16 6:53:21 8:01:48 9:12:19 10:19:05 10:26:52
ret 810 那須野 公輔 近藤 鉄平 男⼦ 0:51:28 2:14:34 4:21:31 4:37:38 6:54:04 7:54:00 8:42:08 X 9:55:50 10:01:14
ret 826 野崎 弥⽣ 藤⽥ 耕市 混合 0:59:30 2:39:36 5:13:55 5:31:44 6:56:58 7:21:47 8:38:06 X 10:15:03 10:20:10
ret 839 ⾕橋 洋平 宗近 ⽂仁 男⼦ 0:51:01 2:24:20 4:47:45 5:13:05 6:20:27 7:44:16 8:53:31 X 10:18:36 10:23:20
ret 864 ⽮ケ崎 晶 ⽊村 隼⼈ 男⼦ 1:01:39 3:30:36 6:14:46 6:29:42 X X 7:29:04 8:28:20 9:11:01 9:18:10
ret 874 仲⾕ 清志 吉岡 恒兵 男⼦ 0:54:05 2:23:24 3:52:21 4:12:53 5:32:45 X 8:01:20 X 9:15:41 9:18:47
ret 844 加藤 ⼤雅 福⼭ 順也 男⼦ 1:00:14 2:37:20 4:10:14 4:32:46 6:38:16 7:19:01 X X 10:09:40 10:15:39
ret 830 郷⾕ さと美 中村 保 混合 0:52:44 2:30:30 4:54:27 5:32:12 6:35:40 X X X 9:55:03 10:00:13
ret 836 ⼤古場 美⼄ 佐藤 秋 混合 0:46:19 3:36:24 6:16:42 X 7:26:42 X 8:52:44 X 10:20:30 10:25:19
ret 863 内⽥ 和宏 ⼩林 有美⼦ 混合 1:05:31 3:02:00 4:47:48 5:11:10 6:34:37 X 8:57:24 X X 10:29:53
ret 865 ⽯井 正⼈ 井狩 ⾼平 男⼦ 0:51:07 2:34:18 4:14:30 5:21:17 7:07:51 7:25:50 X X X 10:49:05
ret 870 近藤 えり 新井 英之 混合 0:49:52 2:21:09 4:23:19 4:34:31 X X X X X 9:10:10
ret 858 前⽥ 和明 前⽥ 未恵 混合 1:17:16 3:56:27 6:10:08 X X X 9:08:29 X X 11:02:04
ret 878 ⾼島 伸介 ⾼島 ⿇⾐⼦ 混合 0:51:21 2:27:19 3:53:14 4:06:19 X X X X X X

disq 860 ⼭ノ内 はるか 菊池 響⼦ ⼥⼦ 1:17:11 X X X X 7:19:55 7:58:06 8:42:54 9:38:53 9:43:01
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rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 F
1 3:45:29 848 松室 隼⼈ ⽚⼭ 裕典 男⼦1 0:21:00 0:49:24 1:27:46 1:34:15 2:33:21 3:03:33 3:21:13 3:42:09 3:45:29
2 4:03:42 854 杉浦 慶⼀ 泉⾕ 浩⼆ 男⼦2 0:18:26 0:56:43 1:29:08 1:37:19 2:41:19 3:12:26 3:33:30 4:00:18 4:03:42
3 4:04:44 879 野々垣 敦紀 安⽥ 光輝 男⼦3 0:23:01 0:54:12 1:29:51 1:48:24 2:47:23 3:19:31 3:40:43 4:01:15 4:04:44
4 4:20:21 817 千⽥ 誠 加野 俊介 男⼦4 0:25:43 1:05:31 1:48:24 1:59:17 3:04:33 3:37:38 3:56:46 4:16:58 4:20:21
5 4:27:46 875 ⼭本 圭悟 松井 健哉 男⼦5 0:30:30 1:06:37 1:42:03 1:56:13 3:05:57 3:37:01 4:02:42 4:23:22 4:27:46
6 4:31:11 845 ⾕川 照樹 細⽥ 典匡 男⼦6 0:20:42 1:04:00 2:01:41 2:14:39 3:17:22 3:48:22 4:09:40 4:27:58 4:31:11
7 4:45:18 837 桜井 剛 杉本 光正 男⼦7 0:24:12 1:04:34 1:43:37 1:54:54 3:11:37 3:52:46 4:14:23 4:40:49 4:45:18
8 4:47:34 876 清⽔ 直樹 若松 和⾺ 男⼦8 0:22:54 0:56:12 1:42:14 2:02:18 3:11:19 3:45:27 4:11:22 4:43:45 4:47:34
9 4:49:01 816 清⽔ 亮 ⼭村 泰我 男⼦9 0:21:32 1:14:13 1:53:45 2:20:18 3:27:26 4:05:57 4:25:32 4:45:59 4:49:01
10 4:54:25 812 束村 宏 佐藤 公久 男⼦10 0:28:51 1:11:01 1:54:14 2:06:40 3:27:41 4:05:23 4:26:11 4:50:57 4:54:25
11 5:00:17 859 武⽥ 光 ⼭本 陽 男⼦11 0:24:00 1:05:27 1:43:23 1:55:05 3:20:58 4:08:22 4:31:57 4:57:06 5:00:17
12 5:00:45 821 前⽥ 芳樹 稲村 淳 男⼦12 0:28:24 1:27:25 2:23:39 2:33:37 3:42:10 4:11:11 4:34:07 4:57:44 5:00:45
13 5:00:46 883 服部 賢治 宮岸 学 男⼦13 0:29:16 1:06:37 1:55:19 2:23:23 3:35:21 4:11:45 4:36:06 4:57:11 5:00:46
14 5:04:39 831 松下 晃久 吉⽥ 哲朗 男⼦14 0:22:34 0:59:11 2:19:54 2:31:14 3:34:02 4:07:26 4:37:02 5:01:02 5:04:39
15 5:09:44 829 ⽔井 将博 窪⽥ 雅仁 男⼦15 0:34:03 1:16:30 2:00:08 2:16:54 3:35:10 4:15:07 4:41:59 5:05:55 5:09:44
16 5:14:59 822 ⼩松 雅代 ⻑井 宏賢 混合1 0:30:37 1:12:39 2:18:19 2:44:05 3:53:13 4:26:14 4:49:17 5:11:15 5:14:59
17 5:16:53 802 太⽥ ⼀寿 根本 良 男⼦16 0:26:43 1:06:13 2:12:39 2:31:30 3:43:26 4:19:01 4:42:45 5:12:57 5:16:53
18 5:18:02 823 ⽥中 尚之 鈴⽊ 祐介 男⼦17 0:24:24 1:01:58 2:07:12 2:38:35 3:54:53 4:32:40 4:54:45 5:14:15 5:18:02
19 5:18:05 808 古橋 勇作 ⼩平 雅⼀ 男⼦18 0:24:37 1:18:30 2:06:31 2:39:20 3:44:27 4:26:17 4:56:43 5:15:14 5:18:05
20 5:18:21 869 佐々⽊ 透 ⽐呂 増彦 男⼦19 0:35:09 1:27:25 2:16:03 2:38:37 3:49:22 4:30:22 4:54:18 5:15:16 5:18:21
21 5:22:13 832 堀⽥ 安代 ⽵中 祐三 混合2 0:23:23 1:19:22 2:16:52 2:29:18 3:45:38 4:26:46 4:57:43 5:18:54 5:22:13
22 5:30:31 836 ⼤古場 美⼄ 佐藤 秋 混合3 0:34:34 1:22:33 2:29:18 2:48:06 4:01:57 4:41:21 5:06:12 5:27:17 5:30:31
23 5:31:13 862 東 秀訓 ⽥沼 久美⼦ 混合4 0:25:28 1:18:46 2:02:33 2:15:46 3:40:46 4:32:38 4:57:37 5:25:35 5:31:13
24 5:35:07 828 岡⽥ 泰三 坪井 伸⼀ 男⼦20 0:27:35 1:11:30 2:26:50 2:37:41 4:14:38 4:48:22 5:09:04 5:32:28 5:35:07
25 5:35:14 805 ⾼⼭ 英恵 ⾼橋 珍⼦ ⼥⼦1 0:30:43 1:31:43 2:20:35 2:36:42 3:53:55 4:37:32 5:08:41 5:31:28 5:35:14
26 5:42:10 843 相⽻ ⼤輔 ⽚岡 千尋 混合5 0:33:22 1:18:11 2:27:00 2:39:31 3:58:54 4:38:54 5:17:12 5:38:36 5:42:10
27 5:42:58 806 神⾕ 塁 伊藤 寛之 男⼦21 0:26:41 1:11:44 2:22:06 2:40:15 4:00:01 4:36:38 5:02:09 5:39:26 5:42:58
28 5:43:46 842 ⼤脇 則⾏ 福地 綾乃 混合6 0:22:33 1:18:21 2:23:17 2:54:13 4:06:41 4:41:47 5:03:18 5:40:51 5:43:46
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29 5:46:20 851 松⾕ 良佑 甲斐 有 男⼦22 0:28:14 1:13:12 2:25:21 2:40:05 4:02:33 4:52:21 5:13:14 5:41:31 5:46:20
30 5:49:02 856 内海 隆司 伊藤 誠 男⼦23 0:31:12 1:40:50 2:32:14 2:47:06 4:01:29 4:48:08 5:13:31 5:45:44 5:49:02
31 5:53:37 803 佐藤 ⼤樹 ⼤滝 勝久 男⼦24 0:30:34 1:42:36 2:43:08 2:57:00 4:16:30 5:01:18 5:26:09 5:50:05 5:53:37
32 5:59:32 870 近藤 えり 新井 英之 混合7 0:31:24 1:29:12 2:30:57 2:42:36 4:07:34 4:53:09 5:19:55 5:53:42 5:59:32
33 6:01:12 866 内川 良太郎 中嶋 朋司 男⼦25 0:32:16 1:19:55 2:21:35 2:51:00 4:03:28 4:43:36 5:39:08 5:57:44 6:01:12
34 6:02:30 809 笠井 俊⼀ 浜⽥ 隆⾏ 男⼦26 0:39:13 1:38:31 2:31:30 2:52:33 4:19:16 5:07:35 5:31:33 5:58:34 6:02:30
35 6:03:46 850 清⽔ 良⽂ 内藤 弘之 男⼦27 0:28:25 1:32:03 2:16:05 2:29:17 3:54:17 4:45:35 5:21:23 5:58:23 6:03:46
36 6:06:36 852 牧 健 ⼭本 厚樹 男⼦28 0:46:25 1:51:27 2:45:21 2:56:53 4:18:02 5:07:34 5:33:59 6:02:58 6:06:36
37 6:07:45 838 古⾕ 雄⼀郎 三⾕ 篤 男⼦29 0:27:16 1:26:32 2:56:08 3:10:53 4:30:37 5:19:44 5:43:59 6:05:03 6:07:45
38 6:07:55 855 磯部 誠 ⼭本 幸久 男⼦30 0:41:32 1:31:24 2:20:21 2:38:11 4:10:20 5:01:01 5:26:31 6:01:36 6:07:55
39 6:09:07 813 松野 哲也 中沢 崇裕 男⼦31 0:37:55 1:46:47 2:36:02 2:58:37 4:28:13 5:12:27 5:40:20 6:05:32 6:09:07
40 6:10:31 861 ⽯井 尚久 野間 陽⼦ 混合8 0:33:18 1:23:13 2:22:17 2:34:09 3:50:14 5:11:36 5:43:35 6:06:22 6:10:31
41 6:11:28 880 中塚 絵美 ⽇下 慶⼀郎 混合9 0:34:11 1:50:52 2:48:37 3:02:47 4:22:32 5:11:11 5:41:07 6:06:39 6:11:28
42 6:12:33 873 佐藤 謙司 岸本 知久 男⼦32 0:40:58 1:33:51 2:22:59 2:39:09 4:10:02 4:56:23 5:25:59 6:05:26 6:12:33
43 6:15:39 840 豊⽥ 祥⼤ ⼭本 雅⼈ 男⼦33 0:26:48 1:14:25 2:12:01 2:27:16 4:19:33 5:00:53 5:28:05 6:11:50 6:15:39
44 6:15:56 815 宮崎 英樹 ⼩野孝之 男⼦34 0:30:58 1:17:21 2:15:51 2:35:53 4:05:12 4:45:18 5:41:07 6:11:29 6:15:56
45 6:17:41 881 市橋 卓 平島 俊次 男⼦35 0:35:45 1:39:53 2:46:21 2:59:53 4:30:36 5:18:08 5:48:04 6:13:55 6:17:41
46 6:17:43 819 ⼭本 陸 朝⽇ 健介 男⼦36 0:55:06 1:37:29 2:44:55 2:56:02 4:14:45 5:00:01 5:26:34 6:11:52 6:17:43
47 6:17:59 871 ⽊下 正⼤ ⽊下 佳⼦ 混合10 0:32:23 1:22:21 2:17:39 2:51:11 4:29:11 5:14:22 5:45:56 6:14:15 6:17:59
48 6:19:34 824 斎藤 勇⼀ 市村 正明 男⼦37 0:41:10 1:41:03 2:29:37 2:45:07 4:27:06 5:25:27 5:48:33 6:14:42 6:19:34
49 6:23:49 833 宮嵜 友貴 ⼊江 信⾏ 男⼦38 0:32:29 1:38:38 2:43:33 2:58:35 4:23:30 5:15:47 5:44:06 6:19:19 6:23:49
50 6:29:18 834 有賀 俊夫 鈴⽊ 顕仁 男⼦39 0:30:11 1:34:44 2:49:58 3:09:51 4:34:27 5:25:41 5:57:04 6:23:44 6:29:18
51 6:35:37 864 ⽮ケ崎 晶 ⽊村 隼⼈ 男⼦40 0:41:21 1:45:17 2:38:02 2:54:15 4:41:03 5:41:49 6:09:23 6:32:13 6:35:37
52 6:42:58 807 ⾕⼝ 祐樹 安⽥ 正輝 男⼦41 0:32:57 1:29:35 2:21:13 2:35:27 3:58:27 4:51:17 6:12:10 6:39:02 6:42:58
53 6:51:18 849 中村 恭平 前岨 泰三 男⼦42 0:29:48 1:20:25 2:41:17 2:51:44 4:12:42 5:01:45 6:21:35 6:47:26 6:51:18
54 6:59:00 867 ⻑久保 潤 宮⽥ ⼀樹 男⼦43 0:47:13 1:52:11 2:47:17 3:02:01 5:17:03 6:04:33 6:31:04 6:55:30 6:59:00
55 7:00:27 801 細⽥ 征⼀郎 佐藤 義治 男⼦44 0:29:28 1:25:08 2:42:57 3:51:18 5:04:00 5:54:21 6:27:04 6:56:30 7:00:27
56 7:01:30 882 畑 秀信 畑 恵美⼦ 混合11 0:42:58 2:01:27 3:16:11 3:31:57 4:57:30 5:53:20 6:23:55 6:54:23 7:01:30
57 7:09:45 811 ⽯鎚 昌太郎 近藤 洋平 男⼦45 0:42:40 1:46:43 3:34:49 3:43:40 5:05:57 5:55:16 6:28:10 7:06:17 7:09:45
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58 7:24:46 853 ⽯⽥ 啓介 福地 孝 男⼦46 0:37:14 1:35:14 3:35:16 4:01:41 5:34:49 6:17:32 6:47:28 7:20:15 7:24:46
59 8:05:01 857 岩下 嘉孝 藤巻 拓真 男⼦47 0:47:15 2:00:49 3:17:04 3:33:02 5:58:55 6:38:27 7:09:56 8:01:13 8:05:01
60 8:06:47 844 加藤 ⼤雅 福⼭ 順也 男⼦48 0:59:00 2:11:57 4:34:12 4:44:19 6:18:04 7:09:45 7:36:02 8:02:16 8:06:47
61 8:07:32 872 村上 俊哉 關 祥平 男⼦49 - 1:43:41 2:46:43 3:08:14 5:07:07 6:15:23 6:49:09 7:59:27 8:07:32
62 8:53:26 830 郷⾕ さと美 中村 保 混合12 0:35:17 1:40:55 2:53:41 3:14:38 6:42:44 7:49:24 8:24:37 8:49:15 8:53:26

mp1 826 野崎 弥⽣ 藤⽥ 耕市 混合 0:47:39 1:55:53 3:07:56 3:33:56 5:53:46 7:10:51 X 8:15:27 8:23:45
mp3 865 ⽯井 正⼈ 井狩 ⾼平 男⼦ 0:58:31 2:49:02 4:26:25 4:56:15 X X X 7:45:41 7:53:10
mp4 863 内⽥ 和宏 ⼩林 有美⼦ 混合 X X X X 2:44:05 4:12:12 4:59:40 5:57:08 6:05:45
mp5 820 阿部 祐也 齋藤 洋孝 男⼦ 1:01:50 2:07:14 X X X X X 4:40:46 4:47:42
mp7 874 仲⾕ 清志 吉岡 恒兵 男⼦ X X X X X X X 2:01:37 2:10:19
ret 810 那須野 公輔 近藤 鉄平 男⼦ 0:38:49 2:37:11 4:19:49 5:35:48 7:01:13 X 8:58:51 9:36:26 9:41:30
ret 827 ⼤﨑 智⼦ 鮒⽥ ⾥⾹ ⼥⼦ 0:47:35 4:09:04 5:24:46 5:53:02 X X X 9:01:39 9:10:10
ret 858 前⽥ 和明 前⽥ 未恵 混合 0:53:58 X 5:39:16 X 8:23:23 X X 11:08:41 11:19:48
ret 839 ⾕橋 洋平 宗近 ⽂仁 男⼦ X X X X X X X X -
disq 860 ⼭ノ内 はるか 菊池 響⼦ ⼥⼦ 0:40:29 1:50:00 2:35:33 2:51:19 4:11:01 5:05:12 5:27:56 5:56:23 6:00:49


